REM-5
METAL REMOTE HEAD WITH PAR-36 HEADS
ASTRALITE, INC.         20 POCONO ROAD         BROOKFIELD CT 06804         203.775.0172 (P)         CS@ASTRALITELIGHTING.COM         WWW.ASTRALITELIGHTING.COM
FEATURES
• Metal remote head with PAR-36 lamps
• For both indoor and outdoor use: lamp heads
are sealed and the mounting plate is fitted with a
waterproof gasket

DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL NUMBER OF HEADS DC VOLTAGE LAMP WATTAGE
REM-5
PAR-36 Remote Heads
1H Single
2H Double
6V 6 Volts
12V 12 Volts
A 12W Halogen
B 25W Incandescent
LED 1W LED
COLOR
W White
B Black
BA Brushed Aluminum
CATALOG NUMBER TYPE
PROJECT NAME DATE